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Pl Stno Name

FJunior (1)
1 20 Maria Alexa-Pop

FRosu (4)
1 24 Ncoleta Papara
2 1 Diana Dopovecz

3 22 Ruxi Doovecz
14 Oana-Alina Luchian

MeBike (1)
1 23 Emil Puscas

MJunior (6)

9 Stefan Tudor

5 Petru Alexa Pop
17 Andrei Tutunea
4 Andrei Alexa Pop
15 Matei Rosca
16 David Rosca

o0 wWNE

MNegru (6)

1 2 Mihai Spatariu
2 8 Stefan Riciu
3 21 Danny Fieru
4 13 Mihnea Grecu

10 Alex Bejinariu
7 Olimpiu Alexa-Pop

MRosu (4)

1 3 luliu Dopovecz
2 11 Radu Furnica
3 6 Sorin Rugina

4 12 Aba Farkas

OPEN (1)

1 25 Razvan Luchian

YB Club

1.7km 7C
CS Babarunca SACELE

42km 17C

Hai pe Munte! la lasi
CS Babarunca SACELE
Fara club Brasov

CS Babarunca SACELE

42km 17C

Fara club Brasov

1.7km 7C

CS Babarunca SACELE
CS Babarunca SACELE
Fara club Brasov
CS Babarunca SACELE
Fara club Brasov
Fara club Brasov

49km 18C

CS Babarunca SACELE
Hai pe Munte! la lasi

Fara club Brasov

CS Mentor Silva Bucurest

Hai pe Munte! la lasi
CS Babarunca SACELE

42km 17C

CS Babarunca SACELE
Fara club Brasov
CS Babarunca SACELE
Fara club Brasov

23km 13C
CS Babarunca SACELE

Time

20:07

1:06:20
1:11:02
1:51:33

mp

1:13:41

25:51
31:39
31:48
35:37
39:32
57:07

45:17
50:47
55:14
58:55

dnf
dnf

54:14
1:17:25
1:25:07
1:49:32

1:00:55



